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2020 NOVEMBER BREEDING STOCK SALE 
 

Book 1 ~ sessions begins at 12:00 pm 

Monday, November 9   Hips 1 – 244 (244 head)    Book 1 
 

All remaining sessions begins at 10:00 am 

Tuesday, November 10  Hips 245 - 618 (374 head) 
            Book 2 
Wednesday, November 11  Hips 619 - 993 (375 head) 
 
 
Thursday, November 12  Hips 994 - 1392 (399 head) 
            Book 3 
Friday, November 13   Hips 1393 – 1793 (401 head) 
 
 
Saturday, November 14  Hips 1794 - 2203 (410 head) 
            Book 4 
Sunday, November 15   Hips 2204 - 2613 (410 head) 
 
 
Monday, November 16  Hips 2614 - 3017 (404 head) 
             
Tuesday, November 17  Hips 3018 - 3422 (405 head)    Book 5 
 
Wednesday, November 18  Hips 3423 - 3777 (355 head) 
 
 
 
Total head – 3777    
Sale begins with the letter F 
 
 
 
 
 

 


